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Stacer 399 Proline

POA

Boat Details

Price POA Boat Brand Stacer

Model 399 PROLINE Length 3.95

Year 2023 Category Aluminium Boats
Hull Style Single Hull Type Aluminium
Power Type Power Stock Number SP399PL2LP
Condition New State Queensland
Suburb INNISFAIL Engine Make

Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of
the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to
prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.
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Description

The 399 Proline is the largest of the Proline tinnie range and features 1.6mm bottomsides, 2 aluminium bench seats,
glove box and a max engine capacity of 30HP. There is space for 4 to head out on the dam, creek, river or lake to
chase those freshwater fish. Upgrades are available to maximise your fishing experience including casting platform,
rod holders, extruded side decks, bow mount thruster plate and transducer bracket.

Features
Country Origin

Length (m)

Beam/Width (m)

Hull Thickness - Bottom (mm)
Hull Thickness - Sides (mm)
Draft (m)

Dry Weight (kgs)

Warranty (Months)

Maximum Horse Power

Passenger capacity

AUS

3.95

1.79

1.6

1.6

0.72
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